
 
 

Uniform List:  School Year 2025- 2026 
 

For Interactive Media Design Program 
 

Class 2027 (Juniors) 
 
 
Vendor Name:      FULLY PROMOTED  
 
Contact Name:     Scott Foresta   
 
Vendor Address:   950 Taylor Station Road, Suite U, Gahanna, Ohio 43230 
 
Vendor Phone #:     (614) 626-8747 
 
Website: https://swcaimd2025.aether-stores.io/ 
 
 
Item Name & Description Item Color Item Size Item 

Amount 
 
Classic full-zip fleece  
 
 
Polo Shirt  
 
 
 
¼ Zip Long Sleeve Shirt  
 
 
 
 

 
Black 
 
 
Heather Grey w/ 
Red accents 
 
 
Red 

 
XS-6XL 
6XL 
 
XS-4XL 
4XL 
 
 
XS-4XL 
 
 

 
$46.00 
$58.00 
 
$35.00- 
$44.00 
 
 
$46.00-​
$54.00​
 

Applicable shoe  information:  Covered heel & toe 
Black pants to be purchased separately by the student (no joggers or leggings) 
 

●​ PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

https://swcaimd2025.aether-stores.io/

